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Protecting cap 7/8",
male socket
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general tolerance:
0

0,0

0,00

± 0,50mm

± 0,25mm

± 0,10mm 

Materials:
  
Protecting cap:

 
  
PA GF

Installation specification:
  
Recommended
torque:

 
 
0,8 Nm

Technical specification:
  
Degree of protection:
IEC 60529 
 
Temperature range:
 
 

 
 
IP 67, in mated
condition
 
 -30°C ... +120°C
 

13
,5

28,6n

7/8" - 16UN

Description:

Protecting cap 7/8" male socket

Part no:

41-01478

Colour:

black


